PRESIDENT & GENERAL MANAGER

LINK_NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC.

2/F RM. 203, MATHEUS BLDG., GEN. LUNA COR.

PAGULAYANST., POBLACION,MAKATI CITY 1210

Dear Mr. Mahusay,

The attached Purchase Order (PO) No. PO260Q0Q3 dated 19 January 2026 in the
amount of PESOS: Two Million One Hundred Thirty-Four Thousand Eight Hundred

(P2.134.800.00) having been approved. Notice to Proceed is hereby given to
LINK_NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC. on the following item/s intended for the Development

Bank of the Philippines (DBP):

Item Description Quantity/Unit

Imaging Unit, Lexmark 55B0ZA0 50 PCS

Imaging Unit, Lexmark 56FOZOO 30 PCS